SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

Aluminum fan blade  Safety sensor on each element
*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage
Ordering Information
MODEL UPC
BTUH
(000) PHASE AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)
kilo
WATTS VOLTS
EKBP2050TB 16501 5000 17,065 1 208 24 270 59°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 14
EKBP2040TB 16503 3750 12,799 1 208 18 270 44°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 14
EKBP2450TB 16500 5000 17,065 1 240/208* 20/18 270 59°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 14
EKBP2440TB 16502 3850 13,140 1 240/208* 16/13.9 270 46°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 14
Garage/Shop Heater EKB Series
Dimensional Data
Heater case size
w/o bracket